LMV611 Single/LMV612 Dual/
LMV614 Quad
May 31, 2012
1.4 MHz, Low Power General Purpose, 1.8V Operational
Amplifiers
General Description
The LMV611/LMV612/LMV614 are single, dual, and quad low
voltage, low power Operational Amplifiers. They are designed

30185612
Top View
Ordering Information
Package Part Number Packaging Marking Transport Media NSC Drawing
5-Pin SC70
LMV611MG
AVA
1k Units Tape and Reel
MAA05A
LMV611MGX 3k Units Tape and Reel
5-Pin SOT23
LMV611MF
AE9A
1k Units Tape and Reel
MF05A
LMV611MFX 3k Units Tape and Reel
8-Pin MSOP
LMV612MM
AD9A
1k Units Tape and Reel
MUA08A
LMV612MMX 3.5k Units Tape and Reel
8-Pin SOIC
LMV612MA
LMV612MA
Rails
M08A
LMV612MAX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
14-Pin TSSOP
LMV614MT
LMV614MT
Rails
MTC14
LMV614MTX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
14-Pin SOIC
LMV614MA
LMV614MA
Rails
M14A
LMV614MAX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
www.ti.com 8
L
M
V